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Shift to Mobile

0

200

400

600

800

1'000

1'200

1'400

1'600

1'800

2'000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

Worldwide smart connected device shipments (M)

Smartphones

45%
of the world 
population will have 
a smartphone in 
2016



Personal Publishing



Talking Pictures



To give people the power to 
share and make the world 
more open and connected

Bring internet access to the 
two thirds of the world who 

are not yet connected

Connecting Everyone 



Connectivity Lab 

@Facebook
Research alternative 

physical network 

technologies to deliver 

connectivity in remote 

regions.

Internet.org

Constructively align with 

traditional mobile network 

operators to motivate 

purchase consideration 

of mobile data. 

Mobile Operator 

Partnerships



85%



Connected Innovation

“A company with an approximately $8bn 

cost base – enabled global economic 

impact of $227B and 4.6M jobs around the 

world in 2014.” 

(Figures from study by Deloitte)



Nepal Earthquake

April 2015

• 7 million people in the 

Nepal Earthquake area 

were marked as safe.

• More than 150 million 

friends were notified.

• These updates helped 

people rest more easily 

and enabled relief efforts 

to remain focused.Launched October, 2014



Thank you.


